11/19/2022

PLACE POINTS

1 Dakota Beaver

2 Sarah Mule

3 Mclayne Roebuck

4 Lucia Buscemi

1 Gabriella DiMille

2 John Kemp Jr

3 John Kemp Jr

4 Liliana Lefebure

5 Taylor Floyd

1 Sarah Mule

2 Jenna Russell

3 Khaki Watters

4 Kaycee Ann Schneider

5 Kaleighan Chancey
Canslee Hathcock
Jenna Russell
Kaycee Ann Schneider

Total Member Entries: 17

HORSE

First One Leaving

RB Get Down Brown
WallaWallaBingBang
Pretty Slick Girl
Frenches Tiny Bully
Wrangler

Larks Rugged Hawk
Duck

Southern Belle

Its A D' Wildcat
Midnight

Macho

UNO

Jesse James

Boomer Speed Wicked
A Little Dose of Karma
Ally

TOC Final Stop - SATURDAY - YOUTH POINTS

lof1l

TIME DIVISION  POINTS

15.999 1D
16.473 1D
16.544 1D
16.888 1D
17.134 2D
17.285 2D
17.287 2D
17.307 2D
17.345 2D
18.790 3D
19.124 3D
19.428 3D
20.686 3D
29.542 3D
18.141 NO TIME
17.462 NO TIME
17.375 NO TIME

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0

100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
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