PLACE POINTS		HORSE	TIME	DIVISION	POINTS
1 Dakota	Beaver	First One Leaving	15.999	1D	100.0
2 Sarah N	1ule	RB Get Down Brown	16.473	1D	90.0
3 McLayn	ie Roebuck	WallaWallaBingBang	16.544	1D	80.0
4 Lucia Bu	uscemi	Pretty Slick Girl	16.888	1D	70.0
1 Gabriel	la DiMille	Frenches Tiny Bully	17.134	2D	100.0
2 John Ke	mp Jr	Wrangler	17.285	2D	90.0
3 John Ke	mp Jr	Larks Rugged Hawk	17.287	2D	80.0
4 Liliana I	_efebure	Duck	17.307	2D	70.0
5 Taylor F	Floyd	Southern Belle	17.345	2D	60.0
1 Sarah N	1ule	Its A D' Wildcat	18.790	3D	100.0
2 Jenna R	ussell	Midnight	19.124	3D	90.0
3 Khaki W	/atters	Macho	19.428	3D	80.0
4 Kaycee	Ann Schneider	UNO	20.686	3D	70.0
5 Kaleigh	an Chancey	Jesse James	29.542	3D	60.0
Canslee	Hathcock	Boomer Speed Wicked	18.141	NO TIME	
Jenna R	ussell	A Little Dose of Karma	17.462	NO TIME	
Kaycee	Ann Schneider	Ally	17.375	NO TIME	